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baguettes

BAGUETTE DEMI
ARTIGIANO

Sandwich size baguette & a
great sub roll with knock
out eye appeal & flavor.
ITEM # 932552 - 60/5 OZ

BAGUETTE
FRENCH DEMI PB

Classic, crisp & hearty.
Perfect for any sandwich
creation
ITEM # 120292 - 60/4 OZ

BAGUETTE BATARD
RUSTIC FRENCH

Uniquely shaped with a hand-
scored crust and delicate light
interior. Great for sandwiches
or serving with flavored oils.
ITEM # 120218 - 20/10 OZ

BAGUETTE FRENCH
MIDI PB

Classic French Baguette,
smooth taste, crisp,
golden crust.

ITEM # 939632 - 36/6 OZ*

BAGUETTE FRENCH
CRUSTY

A classic on its own with
thin crust and delicate
flavor.

ITEM # 120280 - 22/9 OZ

light, crispy. & chewy. a baguette's Versatiligy can
lend itself to the sandwich creation of

reams

our
or simply enjoyed with olive oil & crac{(ed pepper

or soft butter.

*Special Order



brioche

gourmet level.

brioche loaf
sliced 3/4"

light & fluffy consistency offers a
satisfying treat. The lightly sweet
taste 1s a perfect compliment to
your favorite ingredients.

ITEM # 965112 - 5/1 CT

brioche roll 4"

high egg and butter content for
rich taste. light & puffy texture
ITEM # 920755 - 72/3.4 OZ

BRIOCHE SLICED
W/SHINE 4"

Authentic taste with a glossy
shine that is perfect for
gourmet preparations.

ITEM # 920754 - 10/12 CT

ROLL BRIOCHE BUN
UNSLICED

Soft, buttery and finished with
egg wash. Turn a hot dog or
sausage sandwich into a
gourmet delight.

ITEM # 960684 - 72/3 OZ

BRIOCHE BUN
BUTTER SLICED

Perfect combination of sweet
& savory to compliment
burgers & sandwiches
ITEM # 932684 - 48/4.25 OZ

BRIOCHE BUN
CRAB CAKE

Rich flavor & fluffy texture
perfectly compliments crab
cakes or smaller sandwiches
ITEM # 965113 - 96/2.25 OZ

sweet & savory, rich & buttery. light & fluffy.

brioche can bring your average creation to the

e e

BRIOCHE BUN
SLICED

Unique soft brioche burger
buns, conveniently pre-sliced for
a go-to gourmet burger base
ITEM #960880 - 1/84 CT

BRIOCHE BUN
SEEDED 4.25"

Indulgent, buttery and sweet
flavor characterize this bun. The
perfect way to add flavor and
quality to your burger.
ITEM # 932675 - 48/3.8 OZ

BRIOCHE SLIDER
ROLL T&S

Sweet, rich and soft traditional
egg dough. Great for sliders
rolls, or kids’ sandwiches.
ITEM # 960674 - 200/1 OZ

BRIOCHE ROLL
LOBSTER SLICED 6"

Flavorful & appealing roll
made for lobster rolls or
upscale hot dog
ITEM # 932751- 72/2.5 OZ



hamburger buns

ITEM #

932584
932523
120184
120279
932623*
93228]
932660
932610
932722
932509
932601*
120240
932626
120276
932682
932686"
932675

932524
120183
932630
932723
105645*
12055
935010*

DESCRIPION

BUN BURGER 3.5" 51% WGR

BUN BURGER 4" SLICED

BUN BURGER 4"

BUN BURGER 4.25-4.5"

BUN BURGER GTF 3.5 IW

BUN BURGER GTF VECAN

BUN BURGER POTATO DBL CUT
BUN BURGER ROLL 4.5"

BUN BURGER SMALL SLICED

BUN BURGER SQUARE 2.5 SLICED
BUN BURGER WGR 2.5"

BUN BURGER WHEAT

BUN BURGER WW 100% 4" SLICED
BUN CHALLAH BURGER

BUN GOURMET SPLIT TOP 4.25"
BUN JALAPENO 4.25 SLICED

BUN SEEDED BRIOCHE 4.25 ROLL

PACK SIZE

1012 CT
812 CT
1/DOZ
2/30 CT
1/36 CT
241 CT
96/2.6 OZ
6/8 CT
12/8 CT
8/24 CT
8/24 CT
1/DOZ
1012 CT
60/2.5 OZ
6/8 CT
48/3.50Z
48/3.8 OZ

BRAND

FLOWERS
FLOWERS
ROCKLAND
KINGS HAWAIIAN
FLOWERS
ROTELLA'S
FLOWERS
ROTELLA'S
ROTELLA'S
FLOWERS
FLOWERS
ROCKLAND
FLOWERS
TRIBECA
ROTELLA'S
ROTELLA'S
ROTELLA'S

hotdog buns

BUN HOT DOG 6" SIDE SLICE

BUN HOT DOG BUN

BUN HOT DOG NE FRANK TOP SLICE
BUN HOT DOG SMALL HINGED ROLL
BUN HOT DOG SPLIT TOP

BUN HOT DOGC WW

ROLL PRETZEL DEMI HINGE

812 CT
1/DOZ
812 CT
6/12 CT
1212 OZ
1/DOZ
60/4 OZ

FLOWERS
ROCKLAND
FLOWERS
ROTELLA'S

KINGS HAWAIIAN
ROCKLAND

J&J

*Special Order



bun cha]]ah
burger

Challah bun with an _eg % washed thln crust and a
sweet, moist interior. Perfect for chicken, tuna, or
beef b burgers.

ITEM # 120276 - 20/2.5 OZ
E N

bun gourmet
split top 4.25"

- The tender crumb and rich flavor make this
1ndulgent bun great for gourmet burgers an
sandwiches.

ITEM # 932682 - 6/8 CT

bun %a]aﬁ(ég:i)

enriched with flour & ]alapeno flakes this bun w1ll add

kick of flavor to any burger.
ITEM # 932686 - 48/3.5 OZ*

_bun gluten free
—.vegan

e i Ll ht pull. %f]easty flavor and airy crumb give this
%uten free am urger bun a great fit forany
urger or sandiwe

24/1 CT

ITEM # 932281

*Special Order




.
kings hawaiian
“ burger bun 4.25"

true to the original sweet recipe - a uni u'elg soft. fluff]y

texture with just a touch of sweetness. this bun perfectly

complement the flavors of your favorite burger recipes and

toppings for a mouth-watering experience that is irresistibly
elicious.

ITEM # 120279 - 2/30 CT
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pre sliced to save labor time.
ITEM # 932675 - 48/3.8 OZ

bun brioche
seeded 4.25"

liﬁht & fluffy makingdit ideal for burgers. topped

sesame seeds to a

wit

hot dog bun small
hinge 6"

elastic crust and mild flavor give this hot dog bun the |

edfe to make a classic sandwich extraordinalj]y. Rotella’s
ol ul

|
golden

world techniques give this bun its beauti
crust and airy crumb.

ITEM # 932723 - 6/12 CT

roll pretze]
demi hinge!

deliciously crafted hinged rolls add an extra depth
of flavor to your gourmet hotdogs. lobster rolls &'
more!

ITEM # 935010 - 60/4 OZ*

6 *Special Order




[talian white bread made with wheat flour and yeast.

°
Clabatta The literal translation of the word is slipper because of
its shape. Firm crust with a light & airy crumb.

CIABATTA ROLL CIABATTA BUN
SLICED SLICED 4X6

Fully baked sandwich bun

Rustic appearance & abundant
with a crusty, golden top. best

flavor. Its tangy taste and rich yeasty ) aen 1
aroma make this bun an excellent suited for Panini, grills, or

option for a gourmet sandwiches Cuban sandwiches
ITEM # 932683 -48/4.5" ITEM # 932533 - 8/8 CT
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CIABATTA ROLL CIABATTA LOAF
RUSTIC HERO 12.75" X 15.5"
Ciabatta type club roll, with A beautiful thin crust table
mild tender interior and thin bread that complements

crust make this a very versatile cheese, salami, mustard
sandwich roll. and sausage.
ITEM # 960562 - 60/3.9 OZ ITEM # 932708 - 15/16.6 OZ

CIABATTA ROLL CIABATTA BISTRO
SCORED 3X6 ROLL ARTIGIANO
True Artisan Bread baked using A portion size that's ideal
time-honored baking techniques for a tasty sandwich or
including Hearth Oven Baked on table bread.
Natural Stone; Hand Scored ITEM #932663 - 80/3.5 OZ

ITEM # 921056 - 42/4 OZ

CIABATTA WHOLE
GRAIN 4X4

Made with whole-grain wheat
flour, this bread has a blend of
12 different nutritious
grains & seeds.

ITEM # 921060 - 78/3.5 OZ*




flatbread

.

parbhiad 67x13"

Sure to impress! This rustic flaky
flatbread has a lighter feel and an
artisanal flair. Great for many
different uses includin amazing
appetizers. unique sandwiches. an
designer pizzas.

ITEM # 545180, 80/4.25 oz

"\
"o

pita gyro 7
pre-oiled
pre-oiled’ for easier handling.
requires a minimal amount of
heating to become extremely
flexible. Ideal for traditional
souvlaki/kabobs and gyros.
ITEM # 931201 - 12/10 CT

9
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FLATBREAD OVAL
12X5

Light to medium baked rustic
appearance with light toast marks
on top and light brown grill marks

on bottom.
ITEM # 12075 - 48/4.8 OZ

FLATBREAD
SOUTHWESTERN

A blend of chopped jalapefo,
cilantro, green chili and onions,
which will enhance any Southwest
or Tex-Mex menu application.
ITEM # 931205 - 12/10 CT

FLATBREAD
COCKTAIL 2"

2" pita disks are soft & flexible, and
extremely versatile. Ideal for
bruschetta, dips, & hors d’oeuvre
ITEM # 932603 - 1/648 CT

{1y

¢ 8

PANINI BREAD
8" PRE-GRILLED

Developed to transfer heat quickly,
allowing the finished product to be
ready in under 3 minutes. Hand
stretched for fluffiness
ITEM # 931200 - 10/10 CT

flatbreads don't have a standard definition. they can
be leavened or unleavened. there i is no definitive
flavor, color or texture. some aren't even very flat!

Wi

FLATBREAD MINI
OVAL 4X6

Pre-grilled. Ideal for the
breadbasket, may be cut into
wedges or strips for dips
or spreads.

ITEM # 932516 - 10/17 OZ

FLATBREAD HERB
SQUARE

A par-baked flatbread with golden
brown baked color on top dotted
by herb and spice particles and
grill marks on the bottom.
ITEM # 931228 - 120/3.3 OZ
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PANINI PRE-
GRILLED 6"

Pre-grilled for convenience and
requires a minimal amount of
heating to become extremely

flexible.
ITEM # 931243 - 12/10 CT

PITA WHOLE
WHEAT 7"

Pocket-less. Cut into wedges
or strips & serve with dips.
Ideal for health-conscious

wrap sandwiches.
ITEM # 931206- 12/10 CT



loaves

ITEM #

932716

932708
932632
932659
120058
932691

932701

932762
120078
120072
120020
932694
932530
932636
932492
932687
932526
932693
932529
932563
932527
932525
932745

10

DESCRIPION

BREAD CHALLAH PULLMAN UNSL
BREAD CIABATTA LOAF

BREAD CINNAMON RAISIN 23 SLICE
BREAD MARBLE REUBEN THICK SLI
BREAD MTG 8 GRAIN SLICED
BREAD NINE GRAIN SESAME TOPPED
BREAD PULLMAN SEEDED RYE SL
BREAD PULLMAN SOURDOUGH SL
BREAD PULLMAN WHEAT

BREAD PULLMAN WHITE

BREAD RYE 2#, 16 SLICE

BREAD RYE OVAL 5/8 SLICED
BREAD RYE THICK 15 SLICE

BREAD SOURDOUGH 5/8 19 SLICES
BREAD SOURDOUGH COUNTRY WHITE
BREAD TEXAS TOAST 3/4 OPENTOP
BREAD WHEAT PULLMAN 26 SLICE
BREAD WHEATBERRY 9/16 SLICED
BREAD WHEATBERRY THICK SLICE
BREAD WHITE HI CROWN THICK SLI
BREAD WHITE SOFT PULLMAN
BREAD WHITE TEXAS TOAST 7/8
BREAD WHITE WW SLICED

PACK SIZE

10/24 OZ
15/16.6 OZ
10/28.5 OZ
6/1 EA
1/LOAF
6/16 SL
10/37.6 OZ
10/37.6 OZ
1/LOAF
1/LOAF
1/LOAF
6/19 SLI
8/32 OZ
8/40 OZ
1218 OZ
6/15 SLI
10/24 OZ
6/21 SLI
8/36 OZ
8/38 OZ
10/24 OZ
10/24 OZ
81 CT

fun fact: a rolled up piece of white bread was used to
erase graphite before rubber erasers were invented.

BRAND

TRIBECA
TRIBECA
FLOWERS
ROTELLA'S
ROCKLAND
ROTELLA
TRIBECA
TRIBECA
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
ROCKLAND
ROTELLA'S
FLOWERS
FLOWERS
LABREA
ROTELLA'S
FLOWERS
ROTELLA'S
FLOWERS
FLOWERS
FLOWERS
FLOWERS
ROTELLA'S



nu & e T with a glossy thin crus

s o

"ﬁ'ead challah

ullman unsliced

Traditional Jewish egg Pullman. similar to French Brioche
and a sweel, moist interior. This loa

srIin TNy . o : is perfect for French toast. Monte Cristo or as table bread.

18

TIiEma | ITEM # 932716 - 10/24 OZ

bread marble
reuben thick slice #

the attractive pumpernickel swirl brings visual o
character to_the sweet rye flavor and elastic crust.
reat for frésh and grilled sandwiches.

ITEM # 932659 - 6/1 CT

bread vienna rye
11/2" sliced

. a sliced bread rich in flavor and tender in texture. a little sugar
| and malt powder are added to help brown the bread. great
grilled. toasted or plain.

ITEM # 932699 - 6/35 OZ*

*Special Order



texas toast (
white 7/8" 4

this tasty, thick-sliced bread remains a favorite gl
among patrons for sandwiches, French toast. 3
breakfast sides and more.

ITEM # 932525 - 10/24 oz

_.nine grain sesame

Ped bread

100% who e wheat to ped with sesame seeds for
oreat texture and tas

BRI I TEM # 932691 - 6/16 SL

bread sourdough -
country;

a sliced loaf with delicate tangy flavor a golden ridged .
crust and a pleasing light 1nter10r Ideal Or soups an

stews or paired with savory spreads and meats for a hearty
sandwich or Panini.

ITEM # 120278 - 6/49 OZ




dinner rolls

ITEM #

120221
932539
932522
932390*
932491
932589*
120226
932414*
932545
105644
932564
932547*
932542*
731254
942582
932759*

13

DESCRIPION

ROLL DINNER ASSORTED

ROLL DINNER ASSORTED WHEAT
ROLL DINNER SOFT GOLDEN .750Z
ROLL FRENCH PB DINNER

ROLL PB BISHOP SMALL T&S

ROLL PB CLASSIC SOURDOUCGH
ROLL PB DINNER FRENCH

ROLL PULL APART PARKERHOUSE
ROLL PULL APART T&S

ROLL SWEET HAWAIIAN DINNER
ROLL WW DINNER PULL APART T&S
ROLLS HAWAIIAN PULLAPARTS
BREADSTICK FRENCH PARBAKED
BREADSTICK GARLIC 6
BREADSTICK GARLIC HERB 7 PB
GARLIC BREAD PETITE PULL APART ROLLS

PACK SIZE BRAND
180/1.2 OZ TRIBECA
25213 0Z TRADITIONAL
6/32 CT FLOWERS
96/1.8 OZ LABREA
80/2.5 oz FLOWERS
1801.3 OZ TRADITIONAL
180/1.18 OZ TRIBECA
1751.25 OZ SIGNATURE
24015 0Z TRADITIONAL
2401 OZ KING'S HAWAIIAN
24015 0Z TRADITION
192/1 OZ TRADITIONAL
21013 0Z TRADITIONAL
1168 CT uDIS

170/1.5 OZ SIGNATURE
38/8.2 0Z TRIBECA

ASSORTED
DINNER ROLLS

FRENCH
SEEDED FRENCH
HONEY WHEAT
TRIBECA OVENS
ITEM # 120221 - 180/1.2 OZ

ASSORTED
DINNER ROLLS

FRENCH, WHEAT
ONION DILL,
SOURDOUGH

TRADITIONAL BREADS
ITEM # 932539 - 252/1.3 OZ

*Special Order



DINNER ROLL SOFT
GOLDEN .75 OZ

Smooth rounded top crust makes
this .75 oz. golden roll perfect for
bread baskets, buffets, schools
and more.

ITEM # 932522 - 6/32 CT

FRENCH BATARD
RUSTIC

Uniquely shaped with a hand-
scored crust and delicate light
interior. Multi-use for sandwiches
or serving with flavored oils.
ITEM # 120218 - 20/10 OZ

*y

WHOLE WHEAT
DINNER ROLLS, IW

These Rockland Bakery dinner rolls
are sure to be a hit. Individually
wrapped for safe, sanitary service,
every time.

ITEM # 120252 - 1/DOZEN

14 *Special Order

dinner rolls

BISHOP ROLL
SMALL PB

Portuguese bishop rolls are is
baked to peak flavor, color, and
consistency. A nice crusty outside
and soft chewy inside.

ITEM # 932491 - 80/2.5 0Z

ROLL SWEET
HAWAIIAN

Melt-in-your mouth texture -
soft and fluffy with just the
right touch of sweetness.
ITEM # 105644 - 240/1 0Z

ROLL SWEET
HAWAIIAN

These dinner rolls have a melt-
in-your-mouth texture - soft and
fluffy with just the right touch of
sweetness. They are the perfect
size for great sliders, and serve
as a complement to any meal.
ITEM # 681666 - 240/1 OZ

DINNER ROLL
FRENCH PB

Traditional French roll with thin
crisp crust and delicate flavor, the
perfect table centerpiece.
ITEM # 120226 - 180/1.18 OZ

‘{'v-‘-

DINNER ROLL
FRENCH SPLIT TOP

These hand-cut French bread rolls
are smooth with a mild taste &
crisp, golden crust. The perfect

complement for any meal.
ITEM # 932390 - 96/1.8 OZ*



BOULANGERIE

BY BRIDOR & SEBASTIEN CANONNE, M.O.F.

Beet, Onion and Oat
Groats Bread

Inspired by northern
European flavors

60/3.7 oz, #700539 105 g / 3.7 0z (Baked) 35 g /1.2 oz (Baked)
144/1.2 oz, #700551

Sweet Potato, Curry :

and Flax Seed Bread A

Inspired by Indian flavors ~——C

144/1.2 oz, #700556 35 g /1.2 0z (Baked)

Olive, Hazelnut and

Yuzu Bread

Inspired by Mediterranean
and Asian flavors

60/3.7 oz, #700552
144/1.2 0z, #700553

35 g /1.2 oz (Baked)

Purple Carrot, Celery

Root and Sesame Bread

Inspired by Asian and
Scandinavian flavors

60/3.7 oz, #700559

@l‘; S CO[[
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sandwich rolls

ITEM #

120118
120248
932532
960656
120402
120290*
932643
932520*
932681*
932528
932628
932737*
935012
120274
932645
932647
942572*

soft and chewg with an appetizing dark brown @8
is soft pretzel roll 1s the perfect B
complement to your premium -'

color. t

DESCRIPION

ROLL CLUB 6 SLICED

ROLL HOAGIE 4" SLICED

ROLL HOAGIE 6" SLICED

ROLL HOAGIE GTF IW CLASSIC 12
ROLL KAISER 5" SLICED

ROLL KAISER 9" PB ARTISAN

ROLL KAISER MEDIUM 3.75"

ROLL KAISER MINI 2.75 SLICED
ROLL KAISER ONION 4" BUN

ROLL KAISER PLAIN WHITE 4.5"
ROLL KAISER WHEAT 4" OAT TOP
ROLL MULTIGRAIN SUPERBUN SLI
ROLL PRETZEL BAVARIAN

ROLL STIRATO SQUARE SANDWICH
ROLL SUB WHITE 12" SLICED

ROLL SUB WHITE 8 "SLICED

ROLL 4 KAISER SLICED T&S

16 *Special Order

deli meats and
handmade burgers!
ITEM # 935012 - 80/4 OZ

The name "hoagie" likely comes from Philadelphia
where. during WWI. Ita%flan immigrants who
worked at the Hog Island shlp ard began making
sandwiches: they were Orlgmaﬁ called “hoggies
before the name hoagie took hold.

PACKSIZE BRAND

1/ DOZ ROCKLAND
1/DOZ ROCKLAND
12/6 CT FLOWERS
12/6.2 OZ uDIS

1/DOZ ROCKLAND
50/4 OZ TRIBECA
6/12 CT FLOWERS
1216 CT COSTANZO
6/8 CT ROTELLA'S
6/12 CT FLOWERS
8/12 CT FLOWERS
48/3 OZ ACE BAKERY
80/4 OZ J&J

1/60 CT TRIBECA
1/36 CT COSTANZO
1/48 CT COSTANZO
6/12 CT ALL ROUND




KAISER ROLL
ONION 4"
Add extra texture and flavor with
this sliced bun. Made with wheat
flour, this bun is perfect for cafes,
bistros, delis, diners & more.
ITEM # 932681 - 6/8 CT*

KAISER ROLL PLAIN
CORN DUSTED

A classic 4.5" kaiser dusted with
corn meal for added flavor and
appeal.

ITEM # 932528 - 6/12 CT

B

"

.Thh()aé‘ie roll

. 6"sliced

. The mild flavor and hearty texture of subs
and hoagies make them a blank canvas for
flavor exploration.

# ITEM # 932532 - 12/6 CT

ROLL HOAGIE
SPLIT TOP 7.25"

Gourmet deli meats and hearty
sausages will have no problem
finding their soulmate in this classic
hoagie roll.

ITEM # 932677 - 6/6 CT

MULTIGRAIN ROLL
SUPERBUN SLICED

Covered in steel-cut oats & chia seeds
with layers of millet, flax, & sunflower
seeds on the inside, this Gourmet Bun
has a soft, nutty & textured bite.
ITEM # 932737 - 48/3 OZ*

e

KAISER ROLL
WHEAT OAT TOPPED

STIRATO ROLL
SQUARE

Durum and wheat flours with extra
virgin olive oil gives this Stirato a
thinner crust and a light, tender

texture, ideal for sandwiches.
ITEM # 120274 - 1/60 CT

This 4" sliced kaiser roll is a
great healthy choice for
sandwiches or burgers.
ITEM # 932628 - 8/12CT

ROLL KAISER
SLICED 5"

Rockland Bakery's kaiser rolls are
fresh made never frozen. Perfectly
crunchy with a fluffy interior

*S ial Ord
ITEM # 120402 - 1/DOZ pecial Order
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FLOUR HI GLUTEN YEAST FRESH COMPRESSED BUTTER UNSALTED EGGS LARGE LOOSE
205010 - 1/50 LB 082002 - 24/1 LB 13613 - 36/1 Ib 53002 - 1/30 DOZ

]Qshr;l’\
SALX

— o
KX awaming

e
]

SUGAR GRANULATED XTRA FINE KOSHER SALT HONEY CLOVER CANOLA OIL ZTF
495005 - 1/50 LB 433603 - 9/3 LB 500632 - 6/5 LB 1/35 Ib - 353511

- from scratch -

ROLLED OATS RECULAR SESAME SEEDS WHITE HULLED CARAWAY SEEDS PUMPKIN SEEDS, RAW SHELLED
205022 -1/50 LB 481120 - 4/5 LB 481255 - 12/1 LB* 481044 -1/5 LB

*Special Order










